
N
AVERAGE 

TERM GPA

AVERAGE 

TERM HOURS

AVERAGE 

OVERALL GPA

76 3.016 13.1 3.179

92 3.320 13.8 3.411

40 2.774 12.0 2.958

13 2.967 12.1 3.036

10 2.368 9.9 2.437

36 2.713 11.6 2.974

83 3.370 13.6 3.410

46 2.848 12.4 3.103

4 3.261 12.0 3.105

Women 251 3.245 13.5 3.340

Men 149 2.785 11.9 2.982

TOTAL 400 3.073 12.9 3.207

Women 3296 3.074 10.5 3.111

Men 1878 2.826 10.2 2.915

TOTAL 5174 2.984 10.4 3.040

Women 3547 3.086 10.7 3.127

Men 2027 2.823 10.3 2.920

TOTAL 5574 2.990 10.6 3.052

Fall 2020 Average GPAs - Greeks v Non Greeks

GROUP

TOTAL GREEK

TOTAL NONGREEK

NOTE:  Freshmen, sophomores, juniors, and seniors included; post-grads and special students excluded.  Only 

students completing the semester were included.

TOTAL UNDERGRADS

Alpha Omicron Pi

Delta Zeta

Kappa Sigma

Phi Sigma Kappa

Pi Kappa Alpha

Tau Kappa Epsilon

Sigma Sigma Sigma

Phi Lambda Chi

Sigma Tau Gamma



AVERAGE 

OVERALL HOURS

59.3

61.5

51.9

73.4

67.6

53.7

69.7

70.0

115.3

63.5

62.6

63.2

85.5

78.8

83.1

84.0

77.6

81.7

Fall 2020 Average GPAs - Greeks v Non Greeks

NOTE:  Freshmen, sophomores, juniors, and seniors included; post-grads and special students excluded.  Only 

students completing the semester were included.


